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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 12th round, Match #78

Thursday, 22.10.2015, 13:00, Avanhard, Uzhhorod. 13°C. Spectators: 152

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

1 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

30 Pogoriliak Yurii
95 Koto Stanislav
14 Ilkovych Mykola
32 Mykytyshyn Andrii
96 Kovchar Oleksandr
17 Lysachenko Volodymyr
8 Dobrovolskii Evhen
24 Pitel Serhii
29 Rusyn Ivan
87 Betsa Vasyl
19 Kovach Ivan

Substitutes
1 Blokh Artem
77 Hyichyk
42 Toma Yurii
27 Revta Oleksandr
49 Khomenko Oleksii
13 Rohach Vitalii

1 Bubentsov Andrii
4 Tsyrulniev Andrii
5 Koidan Viacheslav
7 Hryhorenko Eduard
9 Ponomarenko Roman
10 Khomichev Leonid
19 Besarab Pavlo
20 Huskov Oleksandr
23 Piskun Yevhenii
95 Yelsukov Andrii
99 Hrubyi Yevhenii

Substitutes
90 Svirsa Maksym
3 Gnyp Artem
8 Ardelian Nutsu
11 Zhukov Mykyta
13 Pohranichnii Tymur
17 Makohon Pavlo
27 Shtankevych Mykhailo

Referee:
Hryso Yurii
Assistant 1:
Harlach Ihor
Assistant 2:
Kotubei Petro
4th Official:
Mytrovskyi Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Kobychyk Petro
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 12th round, Match #78
Thursday, 22.10.2015, 13:00, Avanhard, Uzhhorod. 13°C. Spectators: 152

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod 1 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
31' 10 Khomichev Leonid

17 Lysachenko Volodymyr 33'

37' 5 Koidan Viacheslav

96 Kovchar Oleksandr
42 Toma Yurii 46'

19 Kovach Ivan
77 Hyichyk 46'

95 Koto Stanislav
49 Khomenko Oleksii 57'

64' 99 Hrubyi Yevhenii

42 Toma Yurii 68'

73' 9 Ponomarenko Roman
17 Makohon Pavlo

77' 99 Hrubyi Yevhenii
8 Ardelian Nutsu

14 Ilkovych Mykola 78'

90+3' 7 Hryhorenko Eduard
27 Shtankevych Mykhailo
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